2010

Make: Porsche

Model: Boxster 2dr Roadster S
VIN: WPOCB2A85AS730158

Year:

SAFETY

- Reinforced passenger compartment
- Integrated fixed supplemental
safety bars -inc: soft-touch covering
- Boron steel tubing around
windshield

- Tire pressure monitoring system

- 3-point seat belts w/pretensioners &
load limiters

- Door trim mounted head curtain
airbags

- Door mounted side-impact airbags
- Driver & passenger front airbags -
inc: front passenger on/off switch

- Crumple-zone body structure

- 4-wheel anti-lock braking system
(ABS)

INTERIOR

- Center storage compartment

- Leather-wrapped shift knob

- Dual illuminated visor vanity mirrors
- (2) auxiliary pwr outlets

- Dash-mounted pop-out cupholders
- Alarm system

- Anti-theft system -inc: engine
immobilizing, transponder key,
interior sensor, remote control

- Cruise control

- HomeLink universal transmitter

- Remote unlocking front/rear trunks
- Central locking system w/remote
control

Engine:
Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Pwr windows -inc: 1-touch up/down,
anti-jam feature

- Trip computer

- Instrumentation -inc: analog
speedometer, tachometer, trip
odometer, clock

- Telescoping steering column

- Aluminum-look interior trim

EXTERIOR

- Heated pwr mirrors

- Tinted glass

- Front/rear fog lamps

- LED lights -inc: tail lights, brake
lights, rear driver fog light

- Halogen headlights w/welcome home
function

MECHANICAL

- 16.9 gallon fuel tank

- Stainless steel exhaust system -inc:
central twin tailpipes

- Pwr 4-wheel vented disc brakes -inc:
4-piston fixed alloy front calipers
painted red, rear calipers painted black
- Pwr steering

- Front/rear stabilizer bars

- Independent 4-wheel MacPherson
strut suspension

- Rear wheel drive

- Double inertia flywheel

- Motronic ME 7.8 engine management
software

- VarioCam Plus continuously variable
valve timing system

- 3.4L DOHC SMFI horizontally-
opposed 24-valve 6-cyl engine

MonroneyLabels.com

Flat 6 Cylinder Engine
7-speed double clutch transmission - Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK)
Black (A1)

Black Standard Leather

CITY MPG

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP
INSTALLED OPTIONS

[2501] 7 Speed Porsche Doppelkupplung

(PDK) Automatic Transmission
[A1] Black

[AN] Black, Standard Leather Seat Trim

[639] Sport Chrono PKG

[446] Wheel Caps W/Colored Porsche
Crest

[551] Wind Deflector

[P75] Bi Xenon Headlights W/Dynamic
Cornering Lights

[619] Bluetooth Interface For Mobile
Phone

[870] Universal Audio Interface
[342] Heated Seats

[810] Interior Color Floor Mats

[573] Automatic Climate Control
[584] Storage Box On Engine Cover
Original Shipping Charge

$57,050.00
$3,420

$0

$0
$1,320
$185

$375
$1,560

$695

$95
$510
$90
$550
$0
$950

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$66,800.00

Get more information on your

smartphone:

Golden Motors
goldenoffroad.com
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